
CLASS 
Four Year B.A. 

Three Year B.A. (Female) 

VIDYANAGAR(OLLEGE 

Al the students of Four Year B.A. / B.Sc. & Three Year B.A. / B.Sc. Semester 

III (nder CCF) 2024-25 are hereby informed that their Mark-Sheet will be 

distributed from 10.07.2025 to 14.07.2025 as per following scheduled. 

Three Year B.A. (Male) 

SOUT| 24-PARGANAS 

Four Year B.Sc. & Three Year 

B.Sc. 

NOTICE 

Documents to be brought with : 

DATE 

10.07.2025 

11.07.2025 

12.07.2025 

14.07.2025 

Date: 09.07.2025 

1. Original Admit Card of Semester-III Exam. 2024. 

Time 

11.30 a.m. to 1.00 p.m. 

11.30 a.m. to 1.00 p.m. 

11.30 a.m. to 1.00 p.m. 

11.30 a.m. to 1.00 p.m. 

9.4.5 

(Dr. S. F. Agarwala) 
Principal 

Principal 
Vidyanag.ar Colleg 
Soúth 24 Pargnas 
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