## VIDYANAGAR COLLEGE SOUTH 24-PARGANAS

## NOTICE

Date: 09.07.2025

All the students of Four Year B.A. / B.Sc. & Three Year B.A. / B.Sc. Semester – III (Under CCF) 2024-25 are hereby informed that their Mark-Sheet will be distributed from 10.07.2025 to 14.07.2025 as per following scheduled.

CLASS	DATE	Time
Four Year B.A.	10.07.2025	11.30 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.
Three Year B.A. (Female)	11.07.2025	11.30 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.
Three Year B.A. (Male)	12.07.2025	11.30 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.
Four Year B.Sc. & Three Year B.Sc.	14.07.2025	11.30 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.

## Documents to be brought with :

1. Original Admit Card of Semester-III Exam. 2024.

(Dr. S. P. . (garwala)

Dr. S. P. Agarwala) Principal **Dr. S. P. Agarwala** Principal Vidyanagar Collegy South 24 Pargnas